Infineon Technologies - XMC1403Q040X0064AAXUMA1 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

– list the complete ordering designations, available features and electrical
characteristics of derivative devices.
• Errata Sheets
– list deviations from the specifications given in the related Reference Manual or
Data Sheets. Errata Sheets are provided for the superset of devices.
Attention: Please consult all parts of the documentation set to attain consolidated
knowledge about your device.
Application related guidance is provided by Users Guides and Application Notes.
Please refer to http://www.infineon.com/xmc1000 to get access to the latest versions
of those documents.
Subject to Agreement on the Use of Product Information
XMC1400 AA-Step
XMC1000 Family
Data Sheet 14 V1.3, 2016-10
XMC1403-Q048X0200 PG-VQFN-48 200
XMC1403-Q064X0064 PG-VQFN-64 64
XMC1403-Q064X0128 PG-VQFN-64 128
XMC1403-Q064X0200 PG-VQFN-64 200
XMC1404-Q048X0064 PG-VQFN-48 64
XMC1404-Q048X0128 PG-VQFN-48 128
XMC1404-Q048X0200 PG-VQFN-48 200
XMC1404-Q064X0064 PG-VQFN-64 64
XMC1404-Q064X0128 PG-VQFN-64 128
XMC1404-Q064X0200 PG-VQFN-64 200
XMC1404-F064X0064 PG-LQFP-64 64
XMC1404-F064X0128 PG-LQFP-64 128
XMC1404-F064X0200 PG-LQFP-64 200
Table 2 Synopsis of XMC1400 Device Types (cont’d)
Derivative Package Flash Kbytes
Subject to Agreement on the Use of Product Information
XMC1400 AA-Step